

Regina Alcomendras **Santa Clara County** Clerk-Recorder

(408) 299-5688

https://www.clerkrecorder.org

Receipt: 24-1151

Product CEQA

Name

ENVIRONMENTAL FILING

#Pages Document #

Document Info: Filing Type **Extended**

\$50.00

ENV24942

CITY OF SANTA CLARA

Total

Tender (Check)

Check # Paid By 1411544

Elizabeth Elliot

\$50.00

\$50.00

Santa Clara County Recorder - Official Records

110 West Tasman Drive, San Jose, CA 95134 408-299-5688

VitalChek Receipt - Phone Order (Card Keyed-In) Cardholder Copy

Order Date/Time:

1/3/2024 02:25 PM PST

Confirmation Number: Payment Applied towards:

174332969 Clerk Payment Elizabeth Elliot

Transaction Type: Purchase **Approval Code:** 098496 Transaction Ref#: 174003526 Payment Method: VI(0943)

Bill To

Card Holder:

Elizabeth Elliot

United States of America

Paid in Full Authorization: \$50.00 Agency Amount: \$0.00 Other Agency Amount: \$2.50 LN Service Fee: \$52.50 Total Amount(USD):

Refund Policy: Please contact the agency listed on the receipt to request a

		RECEIPT NU		
		STATE CLEAR	RINGHOUSE N	UMBER (If applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY. LEAD AGENCY	LEAD AGENCY EMAIL		DATE	
CITY OF SANTA CLARA	JDAVIDSON@SANTACLA	RACA GOV	01/03/202	24
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUMENT	
PROJECT TITLE				
ADDENDUM TO THE CITY OF SANTA CLARA 2010-2	040			
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT E	MAIL	PHONE NUI	
CITY OF SANTA CLARA			(408) 615	-2478
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
1500 WARBURTON AVENUE	SANTA CLARA	CA	95050	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)		_		_
X Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District	State	Agency	Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:				
☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$4,051.25		
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)		\$2,916.75		
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due d	lirectly to CDFW	\$1,377.25		
☐ Exempt from fee				
☐ Notice of Exemption (attach)				
□ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)				
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy)			
S				
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources	Control Board only)	\$850.00 \$	-	
		\$		\$50.00
Other		\$		
PAYMENT METHOD: Cash Credit Check Other		ECEIVED \$		\$50.00
		*		
SIGNATURE AGEN	CY OF FILING PRINTED NA	AME AND TITLE		-
X / Lhar Nina	a Khamphilath, Deputy	County Cleri	k-Recorder	



SANTA CLARA COUNTY CLERK CEQA FILING COVER SHEET

Santa Clara County - Clerk-Recorder Office State of California

File Number: ENV24942

ENVIRONMENTAL FILING

No. of Pages: 5 Total Fees: \$50.00 File Date: 01/03/2024 Expires: 02/02/2024

REGINA ALCOMENDRAS, Clerk-RecorderBy: Nina Khamphilath, Deputy Clerk-Recorder

THIS SPACE FOR CLERK'S USE ONLY

Complete and attach this form to each CEQA Notice filed with the County Clerk

TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY

Check Document being Filed:

	Environmental Impact Report (EIR)
	Filing Fee (new project)
	Previously Paid F&W (must attach F&W receipt and project titles must match)
	No Effect Determination (F&W letter must be attached)
	Mitigated Negative Declaration (MND) or Negative Declaration (ND)
	Filing Fee (new project)
	Previously Paid F&W (must attach F&W receipt and project titles must match)
	No Effect Determination (F&W letter must be attached)
	Notice of Exemption (NOE)
	Other (Please fill in type):
	x2
1.	LEAD AGENCY: City of Santa Clara
2.	LEAD AGENCY EMAIL: jdavidson@santaclaraca.gov
3.	PROJECT TITLE: Addendum to the City of Santa Clara 2010-2040 General Plan EIR
4.	APPLICANT NAME: City of Santa Clara PHONE: 408-615-2478
5.	APPLICANT EMAIL: jdavidson@santaclaraca.gov
6.	APPLICANT ADDRESS: 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clara CA 95050
	PROJECT APPLICANT IS A: Local Public Agency School District Other Special District State Agency Private Entity
8.	NOTICE TO BE POSTED FOR 30 DAYS.



Notice of Determination

Appendix D

To:			From:
	Office of Planning and Resear	rch	Public Agency: City of Santa Clara
	U.S. Mail:	Street Address:	Address: 1500 Warburton Avenue
	P.O. Box 3044	1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	Santa Clara, CA 95050
	Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Sacramento, CA 95814	Contact: John Davidson
	O to Oloute		Phone: 408-615-2450
Ш	County Clerk County of: Santa Clara		Lead Agency (if different from above):
	Address: 70 W. Hedding St,	1st floor	Address
	San Jose, CA 95110		Address:
			Contact:
			Phone:
	BJECT: Filing of Notice of L sources Code.	Determination in complia	ance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public
Sta	te Clearinghouse Number (if	submitted to State Clearin	ghouse):_2008092005
Pro	ject Title: Addendum to the C	General Plan 2010-2040 E	EIR
Pro	ject Applicant: City of Santa	Clara	(2.2.4)
Pro	ject Location (include county)	: City of Santa Clara	
Pro	ject Description:		
	dendum to the General Plan and the code update.	2010-2040 EIR, providing	CEQA clearance for the City's comprehensive
Γhi	s is to advise that the City of	f Santa Clara □ Lead Agency or □ Re	sponsible Agency) has approved the above
des			e following determinations regarding the above
des	(date)	
	he project 🔳 will 🗌 will not		
_			is project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
			pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
		-	dition of the approval of the project.
			s not] adopted for this project.
		-	as not] adopted for this project.
6. F	indings 🔳 were 🗌 were no	t] made pursuant to the p	rovisions of CEQA.
าeg	s is to certify that the final EIR ative Declaration, is available ity of Santa Clara, 1500 warb	to the General Public at:	
			2 CA 90000
Sig	nature (Public Agency):	- Janton	Title: Principal Planner
	e: 1/3/2024		ved for filing at OPR:

Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.

	File#: 19085	12/15/2014
Notice of Determination	the west of a second was a second	Appendix D
TO:		FROM:
Office of Planning and Res	earch	Public Agency: City of Santa Clara
For U.S. Mail:	Street Address:	The second of th
P.O. Box Box 3044	1400 Tenth Street	Address: 1500 Warburton Avenue
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Sacramento, CA 95814	Santa Clara, CA 95050
***	49	Contact: Shaun Lacey, AICP
County Clerk		Phone: (408).615-2450
County of Santa Clara		Lead Agency (if different from above):
Address: 70 West Hedding Street, Ea	st Wing, First-floor	* 0
San Jose GA 95110	**************************************	Address:
		Contact:
	2	Phone:
		ALMANA
	ubmitted to State Clearingh	ouse): 2008092005
		ouse): 2008082005
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 Gene	ral Plan FEIR	area a rain a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a
Project Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 Gene Project Location (include coun Project Description: Addendum to 201	ral Plan FEIR Ty): 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clar	ra, (SA 85050 (Senite Clara County)
roject Title: Addendum to 2010 2035 Gene Project Location (include coun	ral Plan FEIR Ty): 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clar	ra, (SA 85050 (Sanita Clara County)
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 General Project Location (include countroject Description: Addendum to 2010 Project Description: Addendum to 2	ral Plan FEIR Ty): 1500 Werburton Avenue, Santa Clau 10:2035 General Plan FEIR for the 2015-20	ra, (°A 85050 (Santa Clara County) 123 City of Santa Clara Housing Element Update has approved the above descr
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 General Project Location (include countroject Description: Addendum to 2010 Chis is to advise that the Given's CITI	ral Plan FEIR Ty): 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clau 10:2035 General Plan FEIR for the 2015-20 anta Clara Lead Agency or Respon	has approved the above descr
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 General Project Location (include countroject Description: Addendum to 2010 Chis is to advise that the Given's CITI	ral Plan FEIR Ty): 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clau 10:2035 General Plan FEIR for the 2015-20 anta Clara Lead Agency or Respon	ra, CA \$5050 (Sunta Clara County) 123 City of Santa Clara Housing Element Update has approved the above descr
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 Generation (include countroject Description: Addendum to 20) This is to advise that the Government of the Countroject on 12/9814.	ral Plan FEIR Ty): 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clau 10:2035 General Plan FEIR for the 2015-20 anta Clara Lead Agency or Respon	has approved the above descr
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 General Project Location (include countroject Description: Addendum to 20) This is to advise that the Gry or 8 This is to advise that the Gry or 8	ral Plan FEIR Ty): 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clau 10:2035 General Plan FEIR for the 2015-20 anta Clara Lead Agency or Respon	has approved the above descr
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 Generation (include countroject Description: Addendum to 20) This is to advise that the Givers (VII) Troject on 129814. (Date) escribed project:	ity): 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clau 10-2035 General Plan FEIR for the 2015-20 anta Clara Lead Agency or Responding has made the following	has approved the above descr sible Agency)
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 Generation (include countroject Description: Addendum to 2010 Project Description: Addendum to 2010 Project on 1239844 (Date) escribed project [[] will] will	ity): 1500 Weißurton Avenue, Santa Clau 10:2035 General Plan FEIR for the 2015-20 anta Clara Lead Agency or Respon and has made the followin	has approved the above describle Agency) g determinations regarding the above fect on the environment.
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 Generation (include countroject Description: Addendum to 2010 Project Description: Addendum to 2010 Project on 1239844 (Date) escribed project [[] will] will	ity): 1500 Weißurton Avenue, Santa Clau 10:2035 General Plan FEIR for the 2015-20 anta Clara Lead Agency or Respon and has made the followin	has approved the above describle Agency) g determinations regarding the above fect on the environment.
roject Title: Addention to 2010-2035 General Project Location (include countroject Description: Addendum to 2010 Project On 123984 (Date) escribed project [Dwill Dwill An Environmental Impa DA Negative Declaration	ity): 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clar 10:2035 General Plan FER for the 2015-20 anta Clara .ead Agency or Responding has made the following mot] have a significant of the Report was prepared for this pro	has approved the above describile Agency) g deferminations regarding the above fect on the environment. or this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQ ject pursuant to the provisions of CEQ
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 General Project Location (include countroject Description: Addendum to 2010 Project Description: Addendum to 2010 Project on 12/98/14. (Date) escribed project: The project [Dwill: Dwill: Mail Description Declaration Declaration Project Declaration	ity): 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clar 10:2035 General Plan FER for the 2015-20 anta Clara .ead Agency or Responding has made the following mot] have a significant of the Report was prepared for this pro	has approved the above described on the environment. or this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQ iect pursuant to the provisions of CEQ iect pursuant to the provisions of CEQ iect pursuant to the provisions of CEQ.
roject Title: Addendum to 2010-2035 General Project Location (include countroject Description: Addendum to 2010 Project Description: Addendum to 2010 Project on 123914. (Date) escribed project: The project [I will: I will: An Environmental Impa II A Negative Declaration. Mitigation measures II we	ity): 1500 Weiburton Avenue, Same Clar 10:2036 General Plan FEIR for the 2015-20 anta Clara Lead Agency or Responding has made the following the repared for this project of was prepared for this project of were not made a co	has approved the above described determinations regarding the above feet on the environment.

6. Findings [I were I were not] made pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.

This is to	certify the	at the final E	R with	comments	and response	and reco	ord of project	approval, or
the Nega	tive Declar	ration, is ava	ilable to	the Gener	al Public at:		7	THE PERSON NAMED IN
		nton Avenue, Sunta			100 mar 21 mm 2 mm			

Signature (Dublic Account)

Title: Assistant Planner II

Signature (Public Agency) Date: 12/10/14

Date Received for filing at OPR:

Authority cited: Section 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference: Sections 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.

County of Santa Clara Office of the County Clerk-Recorder

Business Division

County Government Center 70 West Hedding Street, E. Wing, 1st Floor San Jose, California 95110 (408) 299-5688



Santa Clara County Clerk-Recorder's Office State of California



Document No.: Number of Pages:

19085 Filed and Posted On: 12/15/2014

Through:

1/14/2015

CRO Order Number: Fee Total:

3.079.75

REGINA ALCOMENDRAS, County Clerk-Recorder by Raymund Reyes, Deputy Clerk-Recorder, Z.Z.

CEQA DOCUMENT DECLARATION

ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE RECEIPT				
PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING:	•			
1. LEAD AGENCY: City of Santa Clara				
2. PROJECT TITLE: Addendum to 2010-2035 General Plan FEIR				
3. APPLICANT NAME: City of Santa Clara PHON	E:	(408) 615-245	0	
4. APPLICANT ADDRESS: 1500 Warburton Avenue, Santa Clara, CA 95050				
5. PROJECT APPLICANT IS A: 图 Local Public Agency	ict	☐ State Agency		Private Entity
6. NOTICE TO BE POSTED FOR 30 DAYS.				
7. CLASSIFICATION OF ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT				
a. PROJECTS THAT ARE SUBJECT TO DFG FEES				
E 1. ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT REPORT (PUBLIC RESOURCES CODE §21152)	\$	3,029.75	\$ 3	029.75
■ 2. <u>NEGATIVE DECLARATION</u> (PUBLIC RESOURCES CODE §21080(C)	\$	2,181.25	\$	0.00
☐ 3. APPLICATION FEE WATER DIVERSION (STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD ONLY)	\$	850.00	\$	0.00
☐ 4. PROJECTS SUBJECT TO CERTIFIED REGULATORY PROGRAMS	\$	1,030.25	\$	0.00
E 5. COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE FEE (REQUIRED FOR a-1 THROUGH a-4 ABOVE) Fish & Game Code \$711.4(e)	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
b. PROJECTS THAT ARE EXEMPT FROM DFG FEES				
1. NOTICE OF EXEMPTION (\$50.00 COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE FEE REQUIRED)	\$	50.00	\$	0.00
2. A COMPLETED "CEQA FILING FEE NO EFFECT DETERMINATION FORM" FROM DEPARTMENT OF FISH & GAME, DOCUMENTING THE DFG'S DETERMINATION TH WILL HAVE NO EFFECT ON FISH, WILDLIFE AND HABITAT, OR AN OFFICIAL, DAT PROOF OF PAYMENT SHOWING PREVIOUS PAYMENT OF THE DFG FILING FEE F PROJECT IS ATTACHED (\$50.00 COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE FEE REQUIRED)	TED I	THE PROJECT RECEIPT /		
DOCUMENT TYPE: D ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT REPORT D NEGATIVE DECLARATION	\$	50.00	<u>\$</u>	0.00
c. NOTICES THAT ARE NOT SUBJECT TO DFG FEES OR COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE FEES				
☐ NOTICE OF PREPARATION ☐ NOTICE OF INTENT	N	O FEE	\$	NO FEE
8. OTHER: F	eee n	F APPLICABLE):	\$	
	.ce (1	· ALLEGADELIA	-	

*NOTE: "SAME PROJECT MEANS NO CHANGES. IF THE DOCUMENT SUBMITTED IS NOT THE SAME (OTHER THAN DATES), A "NO EFFECT DETERMINATION" LETTER FROM THE DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME FOR THE SUBSEQUENT FILING OR THE APPROPRIATE FEES ARE REQUIRED.

THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND ATTACHED TO THE FRONT OF ALL CEQA DOCUMENTS LISTED ABOVE (INCLUDING COPIES) SUBMITTED FOR FILING. WE WILL NEED AN ORIGINAL (WET SIGNATURE) AND THREE COPIES, (YOUR ORIGINAL WILL BE RETURNED TO YOU AT THE TIME OF FILING.)

CHECKS FOR ALL FEES SHOULD BE MADE PAYABLE TO: SANTA CLARA COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER

PLEASE NOTE: FEES ARE ANNUALLY ADJUSTED (Fish & Game Code §711.4(b); PLEASE CHECK WITH THIS OFFICE AND THE DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME FOR THE LATEST FEE INFORMATION.

.. NO PROJECT SHALL BE OPERATIVE, VESTED, OR FINAL, NOR SHALL LOCAL GOVERNMENT PERMITS FOR THE PROJECT BE VALID. UNTIL THE FILING FEES REQUIRED PURSUANT TO THIS SECTION ARE PAID." Fish & Game Code §711.4(c)(3)

IFEES EFFECTIVE 01-01-2014)

Regina Alcomendras Santa Clara Co. Clerk-Recorder

12/15/14

13:51:27

Receipt # 2607000 Wrksin ID D05A

Public

Fees \$3,079.75 ** TOTAL 3,079.75

Check 3,079.75

PLEASE KEEP